
ST. MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 
FINAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE [2022-2023] 

Date Day Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 11 
20.02.2023 Mon 

ENGLISH1 ENGLISH I1 
21.02.2023 Tue 

GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL 
22.02.2023 Wed 

HINDI COMMERCE/ CHEMISTRY 
23.02.2023 Thurs V.EDU./ SUPW V.EDU./ SUPW V.EDU./SUPW FD/COMP/P.Ed. PRACTICAL 
24.02.2023 Fri G.K./ ART G.K./ ART G.K. / ART BIOLOGY OPTIONALS 
25.02.2023 Sat ENGLISH LANGUAGE COMPUTERS HINDI PHYSICS ENGLISH -1 
26.02.2023 Sun SUNDAY 
27.02.2023 Mon MATHS GEOGRAPHY HISTORY & CIVICS MATHS ACCOUNTS 
28.02.2023 Tues CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY PHYSICS HISTORY & CIVICS PHYSICS PRACTICAL 
01.03.2023 Wed HISTORY & CIVICS SANSKRIT ENGLISH LITERATURE ENGLISH-1| ECONOMICS/ PHYSICS 
02.03.2023 Thurs COMPUTERS CHEMISTRY SANSKRITT CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY PRACTICAL 
03.03.2023 Fri PHYSICS ENGLISH LANGUAGE BIOLOGY OPTIONAL MATHS/ BIOLOGY 
04.03.2023 Sat ENGLISH LITERATURE HINDI CHEMISTRY V.EDU./ SUPW V.EDU./ SUPW 
05.03.2023 Sun SUNDAY 
06.03.2023 Mon HINDI MATHS GEOGRAPHY 

07.03.2023 Tues 
HOLI HOLIDAYS 08.03.2023 Wed 

09.03.2023 Thurs BIOLOGY HISTORY & CIVICS MATHS 

10.03.2023 Fri GEOGRAPHY ENGLISH LITERATURE COMPUTERS 

11.03.2023 Sat ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
16h and 17" March, 2023 
gth March, 2023 

SANSKRIT PHYSICS 

Showing of Papers Classes 6, 7, 8 
Class 9 & 11 

25th March, 2023 
NEW SESSION FOR CLASS 10 AND 12 WILL BEGIN FROM 10" MARCH TO 24H MARCH, 2023. 
Report Card 

Ma 
PrPRINCIPAL 

St. Mary's Convent High School 
53, Tagore Road 

Kanpur 
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